
Sr. 
No.

DDE 
Ref No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words 

1 19236001 AMAN KAUR SUCHA SINGH 14 Fourteen

2 19236002 GRIMA SURENDER KUMAR 17 Seventeen

3 19236003 ANJU GIRI YOGINDER GIRI 15 Fifteen

4 19236004 PRIYANKA SURYA NATH PRAJAPATI 14 Fourteen

5 19236005 EKTA VINOD KUMAR * Ab
6 19236006 GAURAV KUMAR BIRENDRA RAM 17 Seventeen

7 19236007 HARMINDER PAL SINGH GURMIT SINGH 15 Fifteen

8 19236008 SUNITA DEVI SHATRUGHAN KUMAR 13 Thirteen

9 19236009 ANKITA DEVENDER MANN 13 Thirteen

10 19236010 SHRISHTI SATISH KUMAR * Ab
11 19236011 MANISGH MAHENDER * Ab
12 19236012 DEVENDER KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen

13 19236013 JITENDRA KUSHWAHA
UMASHANKAR 
KUSHWAHA

13 Thirteen

14 19236014 SANDEEP KUMAR GULAB SINGH 11 Eleven

15 19236015 NIVEDITA AMARJEET SINGH * Ab
16 19236016 SAMRIDHI GUPTA RAM KUMAR 14 Fourteen

17 19236017 BHARAT TILAK RAJ 16 Sixteen

18 19236018 VIKAS VINOD KUMAR 14 Fourteen

19 19236019 DIVYA BHARTI ASHWANI KUMAR 16 Sixteen

20 19236020 S. VISHNU P. SUKUMARAN PILLAI 15 Fifteen

21 19236021 MANSI GARG TILAK RAJ 12 Twelve

22 19236022 KUNDAN KUMAR SHARMA RAMADHAR PRASAD 15 Fifteen

23 19236023 ROZY RANI SUBHASH CHAND 13 Thirteen

24 19236024 NEETU NAKI RAM * Ab
25 19236025 VIKRAM SINGH HAKAM SINGH 10 Ten

26 19236026 RUPINDER KAUR SWARAN SINGH 16 Sixteen

27 19236027 NISHU RANI RAM LAL 14 Fourteen

28 19236028 GAGANDEEP KAUR KULWANT SINGH 13 Thirteen

29 19236029 HARPREET SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 12 Twelve

Paper-CS-DE-31(Computer Network) Max. Marks- 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET 

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA III Class to be held 
during the period from 23/02/2020 to 08/03/2020 (Theory) for the session July 2019 
at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.



30 19236030 SUBHAM MEM CHAND * Ab
31 19236031 VIKAS SETHI RAVINDER SETHI 14 Fourteen

32 19236032 SHEETAL RAJEEV GROVER * Ab
33 19236033 VIJAY KUMAR RATTAN KUMAR 16 Sixteen

34 19236034 ARUSHI PATANJALI ASHOK SHARMA * Ab
35 19236035 KRITI GOEL MOHINDER KUMAR 13 Thirteen

36 19236036 DIVYANSHU RAM KRISHAN 16 Sixteen

37 19236037 PARAS AGGARWAL C D AGGARWAL 15 Fifteen

38 19236038 SONIA RANI CHINTAMANI 15 Fifteen

39 19236039 MAXWEL BASIL RAJ SANJAY BASIL RAJ 12 Twelve

40 19236040 ABHISHEK RUMAL SINGH * Ab
41 19236041 INDU SINGH

MAHENDRA KUMAR 
GOYAL * Ab

42 19236042 PRIYANKA TEJVIR SINGH 15 Fifteen

43 19236043 AANCHAL ROSHAN LAL GOEL 17 Seventeen

44 19236044 MONIKA DALBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen

45 19236045 SHIVANI SATBEER BANSAL 15 Fifteen

46 19236046 TEENA ARJUN SINGH 11 Eleven

47 19236047 SIMARPREET DALJEET SINGH * Ab
48 19236048 NEETU LATHWAL WAZIR SINGH LATHWAL 12 Twelve

49 19236049 YAMINI ASHOK KUMAR 14 Fourteen

50 19236050 MEENAKSHI SUNIL ANAND 15 Fifteen

51 19236051 UDIT AHUJA GOBIND LAL AHUJA 15 Fifteen

52 19236052 SAVITA SAINI SURESH KUMAR 11 Eleven

53 19236053 KIRAN DEENA NATH * Ab
54 19236054 VIPUL SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA 15 Fifteen

55 19236055 MEHAKPREET KAUR PARAMJEET SINGH * Ab
56 19236056 MONIKA VIJAY KUAMR * Ab
57 19236057 RAVI KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 14 Fourteen

58 19236058 SHIVAM TYAGI RAM AVTAR * Ab
59 19236059 SHIKHA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR * Ab
60 19236060 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH 14 Fourteen

61 19236061 PRIYANKA DAS KISHOR KUMAR DAS * Ab
62 19236062 SHIVAM UPADHYAY

VIRENDRA KUMAR 
UPADHYAY 

13 Thirteen

63 19236063 ABHISHEK KAMBOJ SURINDER KAMBOJ 8 Eight

64 19236064 RIMPY HUKAM SINGH * Ab
65 19236065 RAM SHARAN VIJAY KUAMR * Ab
66 19236066 KAVITA RAM SINGH 10 Ten



67 19236067 RAHUL SAINI SURESH KUMAR * Ab
68 19236068 SANJAY SARDARA * Ab
69 19236069 INDERPREET SINGH TAJENDER PAL SINGH * Ab
70 19236070 BHARTI WADHWA GAYAN CHAND WADHWA * Ab
71 19236071 MANJU NEGI CHATUR SINGH NEGI * Ab
72 19236072 BHUPESH DHARAM CHAND * Ab
73 19236073 SUNNY KUMAR MAM CHAND 15 Fifteen

74 19236074 NEHA WADHERA SURINDER WADHERA * Ab

Signature of Evaluator Signature of Course Co-ordinator



Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words 

1 19236001 AMAN KAUR SUCHA SINGH 15 Fifteen

2 19236002 GRIMA SURENDER KUMAR 14 Fourteen

3 19236003 ANJU GIRI YOGINDER GIRI 16 Sixteen

4 19236004 PRIYANKA SURYA NATH PRAJAPATI 14 Fourteen

5 19236005 EKTA VINOD KUMAR * Ab
6 19236006 GAURAV KUMAR BIRENDRA RAM 14 Fourteen

7 19236007 HARMINDER PAL SINGH GURMIT SINGH 19 Nineteen

8 19236008 SUNITA DEVI SHATRUGHAN KUMAR 15 Fifteen

9 19236009 ANKITA DEVENDER MANN 10 Ten

10 19236010 SHRISHTI SATISH KUMAR * Ab
11 19236011 MANISGH MAHENDER * Ab
12 19236012 DEVENDER KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 12 Twelve

13 19236013 JITENDRA KUSHWAHA UMASHANKAR KUSHWAHA 9 Nineteen

14 19236014 SANDEEP KUMAR GULAB SINGH 14 Fourteen

15 19236015 NIVEDITA AMARJEET SINGH * Ab
16 19236016 SAMRIDHI GUPTA RAM KUMAR 15 Fifteen

17 19236017 BHARAT TILAK RAJ 17 Seventeen

18 19236018 VIKAS VINOD KUMAR 17 Seventeen

19 19236019 DIVYA BHARTI ASHWANI KUMAR 12 Twelve

20 19236020 S. VISHNU P. SUKUMARAN PILLAI 14 Fourteen

21 19236021 MANSI GARG TILAK RAJ 14 Fourteejn

22 19236022
KUNDAN KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAMADHAR PRASAD 10 Ten

23 19236023 ROZY RANI SUBHASH CHAND 12 Twelve

24 19236024 NEETU NAKI RAM * Ab
25 19236025 VIKRAM SINGH HAKAM SINGH 12 Twelve

26 19236026 RUPINDER KAUR SWARAN SINGH 15 Fifteen

27 19236027 NISHU RANI RAM LAL 16 Sixteen

28 19236028 GAGANDEEP KAUR KULWANT SINGH 17 Seventeen

29 19236029 HARPREET SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 14 Fourteen

Paper-CS-DE-32(Web Technology) Max. Marks- 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET 

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA III Class to be held 
during the period from 23/02/2020 to 08/03/2020 (Theory) for the session July 
2019 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.



30 19236030 SUBHAM MEM CHAND * Ab
31 19236031 VIKAS SETHI RAVINDER SETHI 17 Seventeen

32 19236032 SHEETAL RAJEEV GROVER * Ab
33 19236033 VIJAY KUMAR RATTAN KUMAR 17 Seventeen

34 19236034 ARUSHI PATANJALI ASHOK SHARMA * Ab
35 19236035 KRITI GOEL MOHINDER KUMAR 13 Thirteen

36 19236036 DIVYANSHU RAM KRISHAN 16 Sixteen

37 19236037 PARAS AGGARWAL C D AGGARWAL 11 Eleven

38 19236038 SONIA RANI CHINTAMANI 13 Thirteen

39 19236039 MAXWEL BASIL RAJ SANJAY BASIL RAJ 15 Fifteen

40 19236040 ABHISHEK RUMAL SINGH * Ab
41 19236041 INDU SINGH MAHENDRA KUMAR GOYAL * Ab
42 19236042 PRIYANKA TEJVIR SINGH 12 Twelve

43 19236043 AANCHAL ROSHAN LAL GOEL 12 Twelve

44 19236044 MONIKA DALBIR SINGH 13 Thirteen

45 19236045 SHIVANI SATBEER BANSAL 16 Sixteen

46 19236046 TEENA ARJUN SINGH 12 Twelve

47 19236047 SIMARPREET DALJEET SINGH * Ab
48 19236048 NEETU LATHWAL WAZIR SINGH LATHWAL 11 Eleven

49 19236049 YAMINI ASHOK KUMAR 15 Fifteen

50 19236050 MEENAKSHI SUNIL ANAND 15 Fifteen

51 19236051 UDIT AHUJA GOBIND LAL AHUJA 14 Fourteen

52 19236052 SAVITA SAINI SURESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen

53 19236053 KIRAN DEENA NATH * Ab
54 19236054 VIPUL SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA 12 Twelve

55 19236055 MEHAKPREET KAUR PARAMJEET SINGH * Ab
56 19236056 MONIKA VIJAY KUAMR * Ab
57 19236057 RAVI KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 15 Fifteen

58 19236058 SHIVAM TYAGI RAM AVTAR * Ab
59 19236059 SHIKHA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR * Ab
60 19236060 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH 12 Twelve

61 19236061 PRIYANKA DAS KISHOR KUMAR DAS * Ab
62 19236062 SHIVAM UPADHYAY

VIRENDRA KUMAR 
UPADHYAY 

15 Fifteen

63 19236063 ABHISHEK KAMBOJ SURINDER KAMBOJ 7 Seven

64 19236064 RIMPY HUKAM SINGH * Ab
65 19236065 RAM SHARAN VIJAY KUAMR * Ab
66 19236066 KAVITA RAM SINGH 14 Fourteen



67 19236067 RAHUL SAINI SURESH KUMAR * Ab
68 19236068 SANJAY SARDARA * Ab
69 19236069 INDERPREET SINGH TAJENDER PAL SINGH * Ab
70 19236070 BHARTI WADHWA GAYAN CHAND WADHWA * Ab
71 19236071 MANJU NEGI CHATUR SINGH NEGI * Ab
72 19236072 BHUPESH DHARAM CHAND * Ab
73 19236073 SUNNY KUMAR MAM CHAND 12 Twelve

74 19236074 NEHA WADHERA SURINDER WADHERA * Ab

Signature of Evaluator Signature of Course Co-ordinator



Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words 

1 19236001 AMAN KAUR SUCHA SINGH 9 Nine Only

2 19236002 GRIMA SURENDER KUMAR 8 Eight Only

3 19236003 ANJU GIRI YOGINDER GIRI 14 Fourteen Only

4 19236004 PRIYANKA SURYA NATH PRAJAPATI 13 Thirteen Only

5 19236005 EKTA VINOD KUMAR * Absent

6 19236006 GAURAV KUMAR BIRENDRA RAM 12 Twelve Only

7 19236007 HARMINDER PAL SINGH GURMIT SINGH 11 Eleven Only

8 19236008 SUNITA DEVI SHATRUGHAN KUMAR 8 Eight Only

9 19236009 ANKITA DEVENDER MANN 8 Eight Only

10 19236010 SHRISHTI SATISH KUMAR * Absent

11 19236011 MANISGH MAHENDER * Absent

12 19236012 DEVENDER KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 11 Eleven Only

13 19236013 JITENDRA KUSHWAHA
UMASHANKAR 
KUSHWAHA

10 Ten Only

14 19236014 SANDEEP KUMAR GULAB SINGH 5 Five Only

15 19236015 NIVEDITA AMARJEET SINGH * Absent

16 19236016 SAMRIDHI GUPTA RAM KUMAR 8 Eight Only

17 19236017 BHARAT TILAK RAJ 5 Five Only

18 19236018 VIKAS VINOD KUMAR 12 Twelve Only

19 19236019 DIVYA BHARTI ASHWANI KUMAR 8 Eight Only

20 19236020 S. VISHNU P. SUKUMARAN PILLAI 13 Thirteen Only

21 19236021 MANSI GARG TILAK RAJ 10 Ten Only

22 19236022
KUNDAN KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAMADHAR PRASAD 12 Twelve Only

23 19236023 ROZY RANI SUBHASH CHAND 8 Eight Only

Paper-CS-DE-33(Advanced comp. Arch.) Dt. 08/03/2020 Max. Marks- 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET 

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA III Class to be held 
during the period from 23/02/2020 to 08/03/2020 (Theory) for the session July 
2019 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.



24 19236024 NEETU NAKI RAM * Absent

25 19236025 VIKRAM SINGH HAKAM SINGH 5 Five Only

26 19236026 RUPINDER KAUR SWARAN SINGH 9 Nine Only

27 19236027 NISHU RANI RAM LAL 8 Eight Only

28 19236028 GAGANDEEP KAUR KULWANT SINGH 8 Eight Only

29 19236029 HARPREET SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 12 Twelve Only

30 19236030 SUBHAM MEM CHAND * Absent

31 19236031 VIKAS SETHI RAVINDER SETHI 13 Thirteen Only

32 19236032 SHEETAL RAJEEV GROVER * Absent

33 19236033 VIJAY KUMAR RATTAN KUMAR 11 Eleven Only

34 19236034 ARUSHI PATANJALI ASHOK SHARMA * Absent

35 19236035 KRITI GOEL MOHINDER KUMAR 8 Eight Only

36 19236036 DIVYANSHU RAM KRISHAN 8 Eight Only

37 19236037 PARAS AGGARWAL C D AGGARWAL 8 Eight Only

38 19236038 SONIA RANI CHINTAMANI 8 Eight Only

39 19236039 MAXWEL BASIL RAJ SANJAY BASIL RAJ 4 Four Only

40 19236040 ABHISHEK RUMAL SINGH * Absent

41 19236041 INDU SINGH
MAHENDRA KUMAR 
GOYAL

* Absent

42 19236042 PRIYANKA TEJVIR SINGH 9 Nine Only

43 19236043 AANCHAL ROSHAN LAL GOEL 8 Eight Only

44 19236044 MONIKA DALBIR SINGH 8 Eight Only

45 19236045 SHIVANI SATBEER BANSAL 8 Eight Only

46 19236046 TEENA ARJUN SINGH 5 Five Only

47 19236047 SIMARPREET DALJEET SINGH * Absent

48 19236048 NEETU LATHWAL WAZIR SINGH LATHWAL 8 Eight Only

49 19236049 YAMINI ASHOK KUMAR 9 Nine Only

50 19236050 MEENAKSHI SUNIL ANAND 9 Nine Only

51 19236051 UDIT AHUJA GOBIND LAL AHUJA 8 Eight Only

52 19236052 SAVITA SAINI SURESH KUMAR 8 Eight Only

53 19236053 KIRAN DEENA NATH * Absent



54 19236054 VIPUL SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA 10 Ten Only

55 19236055 MEHAKPREET KAUR PARAMJEET SINGH * Absent

56 19236056 MONIKA VIJAY KUAMR * Absent

57 19236057 RAVI KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only

58 19236058 SHIVAM TYAGI RAM AVTAR * Absent

59 19236059 SHIKHA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR * Absent

60 19236060 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH 8 Eight Only

61 19236061 PRIYANKA DAS KISHOR KUMAR DAS * Absent

62 19236062 SHIVAM UPADHYAY
VIRENDRA KUMAR 
UPADHYAY 

11 Eleven Only

63 19236063 ABHISHEK KAMBOJ SURINDER KAMBOJ 5 Five Only

64 19236064 RIMPY HUKAM SINGH * Absent

65 19236065 RAM SHARAN VIJAY KUAMR * Absent

66 19236066 KAVITA RAM SINGH 5 Five Only

67 19236067 RAHUL SAINI SURESH KUMAR * Absent

68 19236068 SANJAY SARDARA * Absent

69 19236069 INDERPREET SINGH TAJENDER PAL SINGH * Absent

70 19236070 BHARTI WADHWA
GAYAN CHAND 
WADHWA

* Absent

71 19236071 MANJU NEGI CHATUR SINGH NEGI * Absent

72 19236072 BHUPESH DHARAM CHAND * Absent

73 19236073 SUNNY KUMAR MAM CHAND 11 Eleven Only

74 19236074 NEHA WADHERA SURINDER WADHERA * Absent



Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words 

1 19236001 AMAN KAUR SUCHA SINGH 13 Thirteen

2 19236002 GRIMA SURENDER KUMAR 9 Nine

3 19236003 ANJU GIRI YOGINDER GIRI 11 Eleven

4 19236004 PRIYANKA
SURYA NATH 
PRAJAPATI

11 Eleven

5 19236005 EKTA VINOD KUMAR Ab Absent

6 19236006 GAURAV KUMAR BIRENDRA RAM 10 Ten

7 19236007
HARMINDER PAL 
SINGH

GURMIT SINGH 15 Fifteen

8 19236008 SUNITA DEVI SHATRUGHAN KUMAR 8 Eight

9 19236009 ANKITA DEVENDER MANN 12 Twelve

10 19236010 SHRISHTI SATISH KUMAR Ab Absent

11 19236011 MANISGH MAHENDER Ab Absent

12 19236012 DEVENDER KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 8 Eight

13 19236013
JITENDRA 
KUSHWAHA

UMASHANKAR KUSHWAHA 11 Eleven

14 19236014 SANDEEP KUMAR GULAB SINGH 14 Fourteen

15 19236015 NIVEDITA AMARJEET SINGH Ab Absent

16 19236016 SAMRIDHI GUPTA RAM KUMAR 11 Eleven

17 19236017 BHARAT TILAK RAJ 16 Sixteen

18 19236018 VIKAS VINO;D KUMAR 9 Nine

19 19236019 DIVYA BHARTI ASHWANI KUMAR 10 Ten

20 19236020 S. VISHNU P. SUKUMARAN PILLAI 10 Ten

21 19236021 MANSI GARG TILAK RAJ 13 Thirteen

Paper-CS-DE-34 (Advances in Databases) Dt. 08/03/2020 Max. Marks- 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET 

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA III Class to be 
held during the period from 23/02/2020 to 08/03/2020 (Theory) for the session 
July 2019 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.



22 19236022
KUNDAN KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAMADHAR PRASAD 10 Ten

23 19236023 ROZY RANI SUBHASH CHAND 6 Six

24 19236024 NEETU NAKI RAM Ab Absent

25 19236025 VIKRAM SINGH HAKAM SINGH 6 Six

26 19236026 RUPINDER KAUR SWARAN SINGH 13 Thirteen

27 19236027 NISHU RANI RAM LAL 10 Ten

28 19236028 GAGANDEEP KAUR KULWANT SINGH 9 Nine

29 19236029 HARPREET SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 9 Nine

30 19236030 SUBHAM MEM CHAND Ab Absent

31 19236031 VIKAS SETHI RAVINDER SETHI 11 Eleven

32 19236032 SHEETAL RAJEEV GROVER Ab Absent

33 19236033 VIJAY KUMAR RATTAN KUMAR 10 Ten

34 19236034 ARUSHI PATANJALI ASHOK SHARMA Ab Absent

35 19236035 KRITI GOEL MOHINDER KUMAR 8 Eight

36 19236036 DIVYANSHU RAM KRISHAN 15 Fifteen

37 19236037 PARAS AGGARWAL C D AGGARWAL 11 Eleven

38 19236038 SONIA RANI CHINTAMANI 7 Seven

39 19236039 MAXWEL BASIL RAJ SANJAY BASIL RAJ 8 Eight

40 19236040 ABHISHEK RUMAL SINGH Ab Absent

41 19236041 INDU SINGH MAHENDRA KUMAR GOYAL Ab Absent

42 19236042 PRIYANKA TEJVIR SINGH 12 Twelve

43 19236043 AANCHAL ROSHAN LAL GOEL 9 Nine

44 19236044 MONIKA DALBIR SINGH 9 Nine

45 19236045 SHIVANI SATBEER BANSAL 12 Twelve

46 19236046 TEENA ARJUN SINGH 8 Eight

47 19236047 SIMARPREET DALJEET SINGH Ab Absent

48 19236048 NEETU LATHWAL WAZIR SINGH LATHWAL 8 Eight

49 19236049 YAMINI ASHOK KUMAR 12 Twelve



50 19236050 MEENAKSHI SUNIL ANAND 9 Nine

51 19236051 UDIT AHUJA GOBIND LAL AHUJA 10 Ten

52 19236052 SAVITA SAINI SURESH KUMAR 9 Nine

53 19236053 KIRAN DEENA NATH Ab Absent

54 19236054 VIPUL SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA 13 Thirteen

55 19236055 MEHAKPREET KAUR PARAMJEET SINGH Ab Absent

56 19236056 MONIKA VIJAY KUAMR Ab Absent

57 19236057 RAVI KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 7 Seven

58 19236058 SHIVAM TYAGI RAM AVTAR Ab Absent

59 19236059 SHIKHA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR Ab Absent

60 19236060 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH 8 Eight

61 19236061 PRIYANKA DAS KISHOR KUMAR DAS Ab Absent

62 19236062 SHIVAM UPADHYAY VIRENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY 11 Eleven

63 19236063 ABHISHEK KAMBOJ SURINDER KAMBOJ 5 Five

64 19236064 RIMPY HUKAM SINGH Ab Absent

65 19236065 RAM SHARAN VIJAY KUAMR Ab Absent

66 19236066 KAVITA RAM SINGH 11 Eleven

67 19236067 RAHUL SAINI SURESH KUMAR Ab Absent

68 19236068 SANJAY SARDARA Ab Absent

69 19236069 INDERPREET SINGH TAJENDER PAL SINGH Ab Absent

70 19236070 BHARTI WADHWA GAYAN CHAND WADHWA Ab Absent

71 19236071 MANJU NEGI CHATUR SINGH NEGI Ab Absent

72 19236072 BHUPESH DHARAM CHAND Ab Absent

73 19236073 SUNNY KUMAR MAM CHAND 12 Twelve

74 19236074 NEHA WADHERA SURINDER WADHERA Ab Absent



Paper-CS-DE-35(I) Principles of Programming Languages Max. Marks- 20
SN Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks Marks in Words

1 19236009 ANKITA DEVENDER MANN 6 Six
2 19236014 SANDEEP KUMAR GULAB SINGH 10 Ten only
3 19236016 SAMRIDHI GUPTA RAM KUMAR 8 Eight
4 19236036 DIVYANSHU RAM KRISHAN 13 Thirteen
5 19236046 TEENA ARJUN SINGH 7 Seven
6 19236048 NEETU LATHWAL WAZIR SINGH LATHWAL 7 Seven
7 19236051 UDIT AHUJA GOBIND LAL AHUJA 14 Fourteen
8 19236052 SAVITA SAINI SURESH KUMAR 5 Five

Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words 

1 19236018 VIKAS VINOD KUMAR 7 Seven Only
2 19236042 PRIYANKA TEJVIR SINGH 7 Seven Only

Figures Words

1
19236006 GAURAV KUMAR BIRENDRA RAM 13 Thirteen Only

2
19236007 HARMINDER PAL 

SINGH GURMIT SINGH 18 Eighteen Only

3 19236021 MANSI GARG TILAK RAJ 12 Twelve Only
4 19236023 ROZY RANI SUBHASH CHAND 12 Twelve Only
5 19236025 VIKRAM SINGH HAKAM SINGH 11 Eleven Only
6 19236035 KRITI GOEL MOHINDER KUMAR 12 Twelve Only

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OFM.C.A. III Year HELD W.E.F. 23/2/2020 to 8/3/2020

Marks Obtained

Name of the Exam: M.C.A. III Year Year:April/May,2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-35 (iii) (Linux & Shell Programming)Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name

Paper-CS-DE-35(II) (DAA) Dt. 08/03/2020 Max. Marks- 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET 

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA III Class to be held 
during the period from 23/02/2020 to 08/03/2020 (Theory) for the session July 
2019 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET 

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA III Class to be held 
during the period from 23/02/2020 to 08/03/2020 (Theory) for the session July 
2019 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.



7 19236038 SONIA RANI CHINTAMANI 10 Ten Only

8
19236039 MAXWEL BASIL 

RAJ SANJAY BASIL RAJ 14 Fourteen Only

9 19236066 KAVITA RAM SINGH 11 Eleven Only
10 19236067 RAHUL SAINI SURESH KUMAR 8 Eight

Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words 

1 19236001 AMAN KAUR SUCHA SINGH 15 Fifteen Only
2 19236002 GRIMA SURENDER KUMAR 11 Eleven Only
3 19236003 ANJU GIRI YOGINDER GIRI 11 Eleven Only
4 19236004 PRIYANKA

SURYA NATH PRAJAPATI
11 Eleven Only

5 19236008 SUNITA DEVI SHATRUGHAN KUMAR 15 Fifteen Only
6 19236012 DEVENDER KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 11 Eleven Only
7 19236013 JITENDRA KUSHWAHA

UMASHANKAR KUSHWAHA
15 Fifteen Only

8 19236015 NIVEDITA AMARJEET SINGH 13 Thirteen Only
9 19236017 BHARAT TILAK RAJ 14 Fourteen Only

10 19236019 DIVYA BHARTI ASHWANI KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only
11 19236020 S. VISHNU P. SUKUMARAN PILLAI 11 Eleven Only
12 19236022 KUNDAN KUMAR 

SHARMA
RAMADHAR PRASAD

12 Twelve Only
13 19236026 RUPINDER KAUR SWARAN SINGH 14 Fourteen Only
14 19236027 NISHU RANI RAM LAL 11 Eleven Only
15 19236028 GAGANDEEP KAUR KULWANT SINGH 14 Fourteen Only
16 19236029 HARPREET SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 13 Thirteen Only
17 19236031 VIKAS SETHI RAVINDER SETHI 12 Twelve Only
18 19236033 VIJAY KUMAR RATTAN KUMAR 12 Twelve Only
19 19236037 PARAS AGGARWAL C D AGGARWAL 10 Ten Only
20 19236043 AANCHAL ROSHAN LAL GOEL 14 Fourteen Only
21 19236044 MONIKA DALBIR SINGH 12 Twelve Only
22 19236045 SHIVANI SATBEER BANSAL 14 Fourteen Only
23 19236049 YAMINI ASHOK KUMAR 9 Nine Only
24 19236050 MEENAKSHI SUNIL ANAND 13 Thirteen Only
25 19236054 VIPUL SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA 8 Eight Only
26 19236057 RAVI KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 11 Eleven Only
27 19236060 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH 13 Thirteen Only
28 19236062 SHIVAM UPADHYAY VIRENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY 14 Fourteen Only
29 19236073 SUNNY KUMAR MAM CHAND 11 Eleven Only

Signature of Evaluator Signature of Course Co-ordinator 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

AWARD SHEET 
Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA III Class to be held 
Paper-CS-DE-35(IV) (Programming in Java) Dt. Max. Marks- 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 





Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks 
in 

Figures

Marks in 
Words 

1 19236001 AMAN KAUR SUCHA SINGH 19 Nineteen

2 19236002 GRIMA SURENDER KUMAR 18 Eighteen

3 19236003 ANJU GIRI YOGINDER GIRI 19 Nineteen

4 19236004 PRIYANKA SURYA NATH PRAJAPATI 19 Nineteen

5 19236005 EKTA VINOD KUMAR * ABSENT

6 19236006 GAURAV KUMAR BIRENDRA RAM 18 Eighteen

7 19236007 HARMINDER PAL SINGH GURMIT SINGH 20 Tweenty Only

8 19236008 SUNITA DEVI SHATRUGHAN KUMAR 19 Nineteen

9 19236009 ANKITA DEVENDER MANN 19 Nineteen

10 19236010 SHRISHTI SATISH KUMAR * ABSENT

11 19236011 MANISGH MAHENDER * ABSENT

12 19236012 DEVENDER KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen

13 19236013 JITENDRA KUSHWAHA UMASHANKAR KUSHWAHA 18 Eighteen

14 19236014 SANDEEP KUMAR GULAB SINGH 18 Eighteen

15 19236015 NIVEDITA AMARJEET SINGH 18 Eighteen

16 19236016 SAMRIDHI GUPTA RAM KUMAR 19 Nineteen

17 19236017 BHARAT TILAK RAJ 19 Nineteen

18 19236018 VIKAS VINO;D KUMAR 18 Eighteen

19 19236019 DIVYA BHARTI ASHWANI KUMAR 19 Nineteen

20 19236020 S. VISHNU P. SUKUMARAN PILLAI 19 Nineteen

21 19236021 MANSI GARG TILAK RAJ 18 Eighteen

22 19236022
KUNDAN KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAMADHAR PRASAD 18 Eighteen

23 19236023 ROZY RANI SUBHASH CHAND 18 Eighteen

Paper-CS-DE-36(Software lab 5) Max. Marks- 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET 

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA III Class to be held 
during the period from 23/02/2020 to 08/03/2020 (Theory) for the session July 2019 
at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, KUK.



24 19236024 NEETU NAKI RAM * ABSENT

25 19236025 VIKRAM SINGH HAKAM SINGH 20 Tweenty Only

26 19236026 RUPINDER KAUR SWARAN SINGH 18 Eighteen

27 19236027 NISHU RANI RAM LAL 18 Eighteen

28 19236028 GAGANDEEP KAUR KULWANT SINGH 20 Tweenty Only

29 19236029 HARPREET SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 20 Tweenty Only

30 19236030 SUBHAM MEM CHAND * ABSENT

31 19236031 VIKAS SETHI RAVINDER SETHI 19 Nineteen

32 19236032 SHEETAL RAJEEV GROVER * ABSENT

33 19236033 VIJAY KUMAR RATTAN KUMAR 18 Eighteen

34 19236034 ARUSHI PATANJALI ASHOK SHARMA * ABSENT

35 19236035 KRITI GOEL MOHINDER KUMAR 18 Eighteen

36 19236036 DIVYANSHU RAM KRISHAN 18 Eighteen

37 19236037 PARAS AGGARWAL C D AGGARWAL 18 Eighteen

38 19236038 SONIA RANI CHINTAMANI 18 Eighteen

39 19236039 MAXWEL BASIL RAJ SANJAY BASIL RAJ 17 Seventeen

40 19236040 ABHISHEK RUMAL SINGH * ABSENT

41 19236041 INDU SINGH MAHENDRA KUMAR GOYAL * ABSENT

42 19236042 PRIYANKA TEJVIR SINGH 19 Nineteen

43 19236043 AANCHAL ROSHAN LAL GOEL 19 Nineteen

44 19236044 MONIKA DALBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen

45 19236045 SHIVANI SATBEER BANSAL 19 Nineteen

46 19236046 TEENA ARJUN SINGH 19 Nineteen

47 19236047 SIMARPREET DALJEET SINGH * ABSENT

48 19236048 NEETU LATHWAL WAZIR SINGH LATHWAL 19 Nineteen

49 19236049 YAMINI ASHOK KUMAR 18 Eighteen

50 19236050 MEENAKSHI SUNIL ANAND 18 Eighteen

51 19236051 UDIT AHUJA GOBIND LAL AHUJA 19 Nineteen

52 19236052 SAVITA SAINI SURESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen

53 19236053 KIRAN DEENA NATH * ABSENT



54 19236054 VIPUL SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA 20 Tweenty Only

55 19236055 MEHAKPREET KAUR PARAMJEET SINGH * ABSENT

56 19236056 MONIKA VIJAY KUAMR * ABSENT

57 19236057 RAVI KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 19 Nineteen

58 19236058 SHIVAM TYAGI RAM AVTAR * ABSENT

59 19236059 SHIKHA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR * ABSENT

60 19236060 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH 19 Nineteen

61 19236061 PRIYANKA DAS KISHOR KUMAR DAS * ABSENT

62 19236062 SHIVAM UPADHYAY VIRENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY 19 Nineteen

63 19236063 ABHISHEK KAMBOJ SURINDER KAMBOJ * ABSENT

64 19236064 RIMPY HUKAM SINGH * ABSENT

65 19236065 RAM SHARAN VIJAY KUAMR * ABSENT

66 19236066 KAVITA RAM SINGH 19 Nineteen

67 19236067 RAHUL SAINI SURESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen

68 19236068 SANJAY SARDARA * ABSENT

69 19236069 INDERPREET SINGH TAJENDER PAL SINGH * ABSENT

70 19236070 BHARTI WADHWA GAYAN CHAND WADHWA * ABSENT

71 19236071 MANJU NEGI CHATUR SINGH NEGI * ABSENT

72 19236072 BHUPESH DHARAM CHAND * ABSENT

73 19236073 SUNNY KUMAR MAM CHAND 19 Nineteen

74 19236074 NEHA WADHERA SURINDER WADHERA * ABSENT



Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words 

1 19236001 AMAN KAUR SUCHA SINGH 18 Eighteen
2 19236002 GRIMA SURENDER KUMAR 17 Seventeen
3 19236003 ANJU GIRI YOGINDER GIRI 19 Nineteen
4 19236004 PRIYANKA SURYA NATH PRAJAPATI 19 Nineteen
5 19236005 EKTA VINOD KUMAR * ABSENT
6 19236006 GAURAV KUMAR BIRENDRA RAM 18 Eighteen
7 19236007 HARMINDER PAL SINGH GURMIT SINGH 20 Tweenty Only
8 19236008 SUNITA DEVI SHATRUGHAN KUMAR 19 Nineteen
9 19236009 ANKITA DEVENDER MANN 19 Nineteen

10 19236010 SHRISHTI SATISH KUMAR * ABSENT
11 19236011 MANISGH MAHENDER * ABSENT
12 19236012 DEVENDER KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
13 19236013 JITENDRA KUSHWAHA UMASHANKAR KUSHWAHA 19 Nineteen
14 19236014 SANDEEP KUMAR GULAB SINGH 16 Sixteen
15 19236015 NIVEDITA AMARJEET SINGH 15 Fifteen
16 19236016 SAMRIDHI GUPTA RAM KUMAR 19 Nineteen
17 19236017 BHARAT TILAK RAJ 19 Nineteen
18 19236018 VIKAS VINO;D KUMAR 17 Seventeen
19 19236019 DIVYA BHARTI ASHWANI KUMAR 17 Seventeen
20 19236020 S. VISHNU P. SUKUMARAN PILLAI 19 Nineteen
21 19236021 MANSI GARG TILAK RAJ 16 Sixteen

Paper-CS-DE-37(Software lab 6) Max. Marks- 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET 

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of MCA III Class to be held 
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22 19236022 KUNDAN KUMAR 
SHARMA

RAMADHAR PRASAD 17 Seventeen
23 19236023 ROZY RANI SUBHASH CHAND 16 Sixteen
24 19236024 NEETU NAKI RAM * ABSENT
25 19236025 VIKRAM SINGH HAKAM SINGH 19 Nineteen
26 19236026 RUPINDER KAUR SWARAN SINGH 16 Sixteen
27 19236027 NISHU RANI RAM LAL 17 Seventeen
28 19236028 GAGANDEEP KAUR KULWANT SINGH 19 Nineteen
29 19236029 HARPREET SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 17 Seventeen
30 19236030 SUBHAM MEM CHAND * ABSENT
31 19236031 VIKAS SETHI RAVINDER SETHI 18 Eighteen
32 19236032 SHEETAL RAJEEV GROVER * ABSENT
33 19236033 VIJAY KUMAR RATTAN KUMAR 17 Seventeen
34 19236034 ARUSHI PATANJALI ASHOK SHARMA * ABSENT
35 19236035 KRITI GOEL MOHINDER KUMAR 17 Seventeen
36 19236036 DIVYANSHU RAM KRISHAN 18 Eighteen
37 19236037 PARAS AGGARWAL C D AGGARWAL 15 Fifteen
38 19236038 SONIA RANI CHINTAMANI 19 Nineteen
39 19236039 MAXWEL BASIL RAJ SANJAY BASIL RAJ 18 Eighteen
40 19236040 ABHISHEK RUMAL SINGH * ABSENT
41 19236041 INDU SINGH MAHENDRA KUMAR GOYAL * ABSENT
42 19236042 PRIYANKA TEJVIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
43 19236043 AANCHAL ROSHAN LAL GOEL 16 Sixteen
44 19236044 MONIKA DALBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen
45 19236045 SHIVANI SATBEER BANSAL 16 Sixteen
46 19236046 TEENA ARJUN SINGH 17 Seventeen
47 19236047 SIMARPREET DALJEET SINGH * ABSENT
48 19236048 NEETU LATHWAL WAZIR SINGH LATHWAL 16 Sixteen
49 19236049 YAMINI ASHOK KUMAR 15 Fifteen



50 19236050 MEENAKSHI SUNIL ANAND 17 Seventeen
51 19236051 UDIT AHUJA GOBIND LAL AHUJA 17 Seventeen
52 19236052 SAVITA SAINI SURESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
53 19236053 KIRAN DEENA NATH * ABSENT
54 19236054 VIPUL SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA 19 Nineteen
55 19236055 MEHAKPREET KAUR PARAMJEET SINGH * ABSENT
56 19236056 MONIKA VIJAY KUAMR * ABSENT
57 19236057 RAVI KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 19 Nineteen
58 19236058 SHIVAM TYAGI RAM AVTAR * ABSENT
59 19236059 SHIKHA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR * ABSENT
60 19236060 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH 16 Sixteen
61 19236061 PRIYANKA DAS KISHOR KUMAR DAS * ABSENT
62 19236062 SHIVAM UPADHYAY VIRENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY 19 Nineteen
63 19236063 ABHISHEK KAMBOJ SURINDER KAMBOJ * ABSENT
64 19236064 RIMPY HUKAM SINGH * ABSENT
65 19236065 RAM SHARAN VIJAY KUAMR * ABSENT
66 19236066 KAVITA RAM SINGH 18 Eighteen
67 19236067 RAHUL SAINI SURESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen
68 19236068 SANJAY SARDARA * ABSENT
69 19236069 INDERPREET SINGH TAJENDER PAL SINGH * ABSENT
70 19236070 BHARTI WADHWA GAYAN CHAND WADHWA * ABSENT
71 19236071 MANJU NEGI CHATUR SINGH NEGI * ABSENT
72 19236072 BHUPESH DHARAM CHAND * ABSENT
73 19236073 SUNNY KUMAR MAM CHAND 19 Nineteen
74 19236074 NEHA WADHERA SURINDER WADHERA * ABSENT
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